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                                      Размерная таблица 

                                                  Платье 

Размер, рост                  
(см) 

30                                          
(98-104) 

32                                             
(110-116) 

34                                              
(122-128) 

Ширина талии,              
см 

31,9 34 36,4 

Длина изделия,                    
см 

50,8 56,3 61,8 

Длина рукава,                           
см 

38,5 42,6 47,3 

 

Допускаемы отклонения в измерениях +,- 1см 
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